07APR24

17:26:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
07APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O7APRZ24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd 11

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11/1%

9/3/11/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
55.40

$1.00 PAYS
369.30

$1.00 PAYS
5324.90

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.60
11.490

$1.00 PAYS
27.70

50.50 PAYS
184.65

50.310 PAYS
532.42

Show

3.00
6.80
10.20

(US Dbollars)

(US Dollars}

(GS Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




07APR24 PRICE REPORT

18:00:39 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O7APR24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/9

2.

s

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
75.00

00 PAYS
258.60

00 PAYS
940.90

00 PAYS
17.20

07APR24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Sl

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
3750

50 PAYS
12:9.30

10 PAYS
94.09

00 PAYS
8.60

(us

(US

(us

(Us

Show

3.80
5.20
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1



07APR24
18:43:39 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O7APR24

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd i

4th i

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11/7
9/3/11/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/9

9/3/11/7,8

$2.

$1.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
40.40

00 PAYS
225.60

00 PAYS
723.00
673.20

.00 PAYS

46.20

07APR24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51

50.

50.

51

Place

4.00
5.40

00 PAYS
20.20

50 PAYS
112.80

10 PAYS
72.30
67.32

00 PAYS
23710

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.60
3.00
5520

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1



